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o 22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
Date 13-08-2017
Organization Ireland Federation TEAM FINAL RANKING
Ranking Nation Penalties Weight Weight (g) Penalties Penalties Fish
(Total) (Total g) (Best leg) (1st leg/2nd leg) (Anglers) (nr.)
1  France rl 19,0 50.833 25.589 7,0-12,0 a2 561
14410
2 Poland 340 42.505 22.574 19,0- 15,0 R 458
3  England —I— 34,0 40.838 22.714 15,0- 19,0 J34e 400
4 Italy “ 36,0 34.480 19.943 21,0- 15,0 23 393
5  Czech Republic : 44,0 32.552 18.101 25,0- 19,0 2380 339
6 Hungary = 49,0 30.535 17.709 19,0- 30,0 P e 321
- 27709
7 Ireland p— 53,0 29.011 15.524 25,0- 28,0 ciee 378
8  Portugal & 55,0 27.650 15.977 30,0- 25,0 et 326
9  Spai K 55,0 27.009 15.576 27,0- 28,0 202 301
pain ik ' . - /U= 29, 55909
10 Croatia 61,0 22.815 14.219 32,0- 29,0 R 254
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

1 Bonvalet Maxence France “ 2 2,0 14.625 7.484 9 1-1 141
2 Doricak Lukas Czech Republic : 2 3,0 11.682 7.216 12 2-1 124
3 Breillot Hugo France I I 2 4,0 14.388 7.596 2 2-2 160
4 McCranor William England + 2 4,0 13.244 7.150 12 3-1 134
5 Korban Bartlomiej Poland h 2 4,0 11.673 9.111 8 1-3 111
6 Rogers Eoin Ireland m 2 5,0 14.863 8.582 18 2-3 195
7  Kirk Billy England + 2 6,0 11.360 6.184 7 4-2 109
8 Lefevre Logan France Bl : 60  10.000 7.054 10 1-5 108
9 Bettin Marco Italy I I 2 6,0 6.327 4.292 13 2-4 67
10 Monsigny Léo France “ 2 7,0 11.820 8.365 13 3-4 152
11  Saggioro Edoardo Ttaly Bl : 70 10236 6.013 15 4-3 104
12 Tereszkowski Pawel Poland ; 2 8,0 11.611 5.910 11 4-4 140
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INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Ireland Federation

) @
hNCFFI

22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

‘ Ranking‘

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Angler

Rodriguez Angel
Horvat Marko
Encarngao Joao
Merlotti Lorenzo
Vadon Roland
Tippl Michal
Dzialo Wojciech
Smanyi Szabolcs
Kennison Ryan

Plaskota Tymoteusz

Lomas Gomez Jose Manuel

Newman Josh

Nation

Spain
Croatia
Portugal
Italy
Hungary
Czech Republic
Poland
Hungary
England
Poland
Spain

England

Legs
played

2

2

2

[
|
N

N

HALHIL I

Penalties
(Total)

8,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0

13,0

‘ Weight
(Total g)

11.165
8.423
8.417

12.864
8.348

11.203

13.523

11.492
9.892
5.698
4.055

6.342

Weight
(Best g)

5.766
4.236
4.831
9.242
4.985
7.669
11.603
6.582
7.380
3.199
2.157

4.342

Pegs
sum

14
16

20

12
16

14

11

Penalties

‘ (1st leg/2nd leg)

3-5

Fish
(nr.)
96

75
91
124
80
109
147
116
97
60
44

60

Time
19:32:50
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Ireland Federation

‘ Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs | Penalties| Weight | Weight | Pegs Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalqg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)

25  Vid6 Roland Hungary 2 130 4855 3.830 9 6-7 58
26 Carneiro Ricardina Portugal 2 140  7.664 5570 8 8-6 111
27 Polivka Miroslav Czech Republic h 2 15,0 6.354 4.551 17 8-7 74
28  Walsh Rhys Ireland e 2 150 4325 2476 12 7-8 40
29 Nagy Hunor Hungary = 2 16,0 5.840 3.528 12 7-9 67
30 Mesarek Marta Croatia o 2 16,0 5700 3.266 7 6 -10 78
31  Duarte Diogo Portugal 2 16,0  3.997 3.468 8 8-8 46
32 Richards Charlie Ireland e 2 16,0  3.855 3.341 12 7-9 72
33 Vejs David Czech Republic e 2 16,0  3.313  1.898 13 10-6 2

I
34 Pozuelo Juan Gil Spain i 2 18,0 7.717 5.741 15 9-9 117
35  Orehov Matija Croatia e 2 20,0 1143 1053 13 10 -10 30
36 Sette Giorgio Ttaly Bl : 16,0  2.653 2653 8 10-6 2
Time . e y L {_/4‘/74_.1/(]
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL FINAL RANKING

Ireland Federation

‘Ranking‘ Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Legs Penalties‘ Weight | Weight | Pegs ‘ Penalties Fish
played| (Total) | (Totalg)| (Bestg) | sum | (1stleg/2nd leg)| (nr.)
37  Strbad Karlo Croatia w1 17,0 6627 6.627 3 10-7 62
38  Silva Diogo Portugal 1 180  6.292 6292 2 10-8 69
39  Browne John Ireland e ! 18,0  3.952 3952 7 10-8 30
40  Rimondi Erik Italy Bl : 18,0 2400  2.400 2 8-10 76
I
41 Sanchez Ivan Spain i 1 19,0 2,171 2,171 3 10-9 22
42 Bohan Roisin Ireland S ! 190 2016 2016 8 9-10 41
43 Carbona Juanola Arnau Spain i 1 19,0 1.901 1.901 4 9-10 22
44 Almeirim Luis Portugal 1 19,0 1280 1280 7 9-10 9
45  Zili Andrej Croatia w1 20,0 922 922 5 10 -10 9
Time ) TR Sy W PRV
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

TEAM RANKING

Date 13-08-2017

Organization Ireland Federation Leg nr. 2
Ranking Nation Penalties| Weight | Weight Penalties Fish
(Total) | (Total) | (Best) (Anglers) (Total)

1 France I I 12 25.244 8.365 1-2-4-5 296

2 Poland - 15 22.574 11.603 1-3-4-7 238

3 Italy ._I 15 19.943 9.242 2-3-4-6 195

4 England + 19 22.714 7.380 1-2-6-10 216

5  Czech Republic - 19  18.101 7.669 1-5-6-7 192

6 Portugal 25 15.977 6.292 3-6-8-8 188

7 Spain 28 15.576 5.766 5-5-9-9 155

8 Ireland w 28 15.524 8.582 3-8-8-9 223

9 Croatia % 29 14.219 6.627 2-7-10-10 145

10 Hungary 30 12.826 4.910 4-7-9-10 168
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Date 13-08-2017

22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
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Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation Legnr. 2 Organization Ireland Federation Legnr. 2
‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight ‘ Fish | Peg |Note ‘ Ranking Angler Nation ‘ ‘ Penalties| Weight ‘ Fish | Peg | Note
(9) (nr.) | (nr.) (9) (nr.) | (nr.)
1 af;?é?ech Poland - 1 11.603 22 Camelro Portugal 6 5.570 4
2 cCranor England —f— 1 7450 65 5 23 (S;fg:;io Italy (B | 6 2653 22 8
3 ponvalet France | 1 7141 63 1 24 VeI Czech Republic - 6 1415 19 3
a  poricak Czech Republic : 1 4466 46 6 25 pubad Croatia 7 6627 62 3
5  Merlott Italy | 2 9242 90 1 26 Folivka Czech Republic - 7 4551 52 9
6 :Le;::“ France | 2 6792 86 1 27 ;::::I;::lsz Poland [— 7 2499 24 2
7 g:lrl'; England —f— 2 6.184 59 2 28 Yo Hungary — 7 1025 23 8
8 pomat Croatia 2 4236 43 7 29 gii"‘)’;o Portugal & 8 6292 69 2
9  Rogers Ireland | 3 8582 134 8 30 BSrowne Ireland % 8 3952 30 7
10 Saggioro Italy | 3 6.013 60 10 31 ‘A":;:" Ireland | 8 2476 21 9
11 Encamedo Portugal ® 3 3586 43 10 32 g::)agr;e Portugal & 8 529 6 6
12 :::’Imiej Poland — 3 2562 24 5 33 Pozuelo Spain e 9 5741 72 7
13 Monsigny France | 4 8365 114 9 34 N9V Hungary — 9 3528 46 3
14  Jereszkowskd Poland — 4 5910 82 2 35 Sanchez Spain i 9 2471 22 3
15  yadon Hungary — 4 3363 31 5 36 chards Ireland o 9 514 38 7
16  pettin Ttaly | 4 2035 23 4 37 Smamvi Hungary — 10 4910 68 10
17 PR Czech Republic - 5 7669 75 6 38 esarek Croatia 10 3266 36 6
18 ﬁ‘;g:ﬁ“e’ Spain ) 5 5766 39 8 39 lewman England 10 2000 21 1
19 tﬁ;‘:‘:" France | 5 2946 33 4 a0 :’,Ift'l‘]‘;" Croatia 10 90 4 10
20 lomas Gomez Spain G 5 1808 22 9
21 gﬁ::i““ England e 6 7380 71 4
19-:-;'3%4 President of Jury .,fif/}ﬂ (f/wfﬂ 3 ,M'{*ﬂ“@ 19-5"3%4 President of Jury /ﬁy\)}» (//%L‘ 8 ,M’{“’mfu
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15 22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford Inniscarra Lake - Coachford
Date 13-08-2017 Sector A Date 13-08-2017 Sector B
Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2 Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight| Fish |Note Peg Penalties Angler Nation Weight| Fish |Note Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr. (9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 DZIALO Wojciech Poland . 11.603 108 5 1 DORICAK Lukas Czech Republic h 4.466 46 6
2 MERLOTTI Lorenzo Italy I I 9.242 90 1 2 HORVAT Marko Croatia 4.236 43 7
3 ROGERS Eoin Ireland Sl 8582 134 8 3 ENCARNGCAO Jodo Portugal 3586 43 10
4  MONSIGNY Léo France BB os3es 114 9 4  VADON Roland Hungary o 3363 31 5
5  TIPPL Michal Czech Republic  |Jygm 7.669 75 6 5  LEFEVRE Logan France BB 206 4
6 KENNISON Ryan England =)= 7380 71 4 6 SETTE Giorgio Ttaly BB 26z 2 8
.
7 STRBAD Karlo Croatia i 6.627 62 3 7 PLASKOTA Tymoteusz Poland . 2.499 24 2
8  SILVA Diogo Portugal 6.202 69 2 8  WALSH Rhys Ireland Sl 2476 21 9
I I
9  POZUELO Juan Gil Spain "4 5741 72 7 9  SANCHEZ Ivan Spain Ca 2171 22 3
|
10 SMANYI Szabolcs Hungary — 4.910 68 10 10 NEWMAN Josh England + 2.000 21 1
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Date 13-08-2017 Sector C
Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight| Fish |Note Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr.
1 MCCRANOR William England 4= 7.150 65 5
2 BREILLOT Hugo France BB o2 s 1
3 SAGGIORO Edoardo Italy B soiz e 10
4 TERESZKOWSKI Pawel Poland mmm 5910 82 2
I
5 RODRIGUEZ Angel Spain [ 5.766 39 8
6 CARNEIRO Ricardina Portugal 5570 70 4
7 POLIVKA Miroslav Czech Republic h 4.551 52 9
8  BROWNE John Ireland Tk 3952 30 7
9 NAGY Hunor Hungary — 3.528 46 3
10 MESAREK Marta Croatia i 3266 36 6
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22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Date 13-08-2017 Sector D
Organization  Ireland Federation Legnr. 2
Penalties Angler Nation Weight| Fish |Note Peg
(9) (Nr.) (Nr.)
1 BONVALET Maxence France Bl 12 e 1
2 KIRK Billy England =—f= 6.184 59 2
3 KORBAN Bartlomiej Poland . 2.562 24 5
4  BETTIN Marco Ttaly BB 2035 =3 4
I
5 LOMAS GOMEZ Jose Manuel Spain i 1.898 22 9
6 VEIS David Czech Republic  |Jpgg 1415 19 3
7  VIDO Roland Hungary o 1:025 23 8
8  DUARTE Diogo Portugal 520 6 6
9  RICHARDS Charlie Ireland e 514 38 7
10 OREHOV Matija Croatia __5 20 4 10
1;'?1“91?13 President of Jury
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